Summer 2025

Session Component Subject Catalog# Section Assoc Class#

1of3

4wW1
4W1
4w1
4W1
4w1
4W1
4w1
4W1
4w1
4W1
4wW1
4W1
4wW1
4W1
4wW1
4W1
4wW1
4W1
4wW1
4W1
4wW1
4W1
4wW1
4W1
4wW1
4W1
4W1
4W1
4W1
4W1

LEC
LAB
LEC
LAB
LEC
LAB
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LAB
LEC
LAB
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC

CSCl
CsCl
CSCl
CsCl
CSCl
CsCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl

111
111
211
211
212
212
220
240
313
313
316
323
340
343
355
355
370
381
381
611
611
612
612
613
613
620
655
655
700
780

111
111A
121
121A
112
112A
122
131
125
128
114
126
127
115
113
123
118
116
117
121
121A
112
112A
125
128
122
113
123
126
117

111
111
121
121
112
112
122
131
125
128
114
126
127
115
113
123
118
116
117
121
121
112
112
125
128
122
113
123
126
117

6765
7049
6764
7048
6768
7047
6763
7046
7045
6840
6738
6841
6846
6844
6987
6771
7433
6839
7435
6791
6790
6789
6788
7003
7002
7004
7001
7000
6999
7436

Class Title

Days

June 2, 2025 - June 26, 2025

Intro Algorithmic Problem Solv
Intro Algorithmic Problem Solv
Object-Oriented Program in C++
Object-Oriented Program in C++
Object-Oriented Prog in Java
Object-Oriented Prog in Java
Discrete Structures

Computer Org & Assembly Lang
Data Structures

Data Structures

Principles of Programming Lang
Design & Analysis Algorithms
Operating Systems Principles
Computer Architecture

Internet and Web Technologies
Internet and Web Technologies
Software Engineering

Applied Data Science

Advanced Python Programming
Advanced Programming in C++
Advanced Programming in C++
Advanced Programming in Java
Advanced Programming in Java
Data Structures

Data Structures

Discrete Structures

Internet and Web Technologies
Internet and Web Technologies
Algorithms |

SCS: Adv Python Programming

MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuUWTh
MTuWTh
MTuUWTh
MTuWTh
MTuUWTh
MTuWTh
MTuUWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh

Mtg Start

09:00AM
11:00AM
01:00PM
03:00PM
09:00AM
11:00AM
05:00PM
06:00PM
01:00PM
05:00PM
10:00AM
01:00PM
01:00PM
10:00AM
10:00AM
01:00PM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
01:00PM
03:00PM
09:00AM
11:00AM
01:00PM
05:00PM
05:00PM
10:00AM
01:00PM
01:00PM
10:00AM

Mtg End

10:40AM
12:40PM
02:40PM
04:40PM
10:40AM
12:40PM
07:40PM
08:40PM
03:40PM
07:40PM
12:40PM
03:40PM
03:40PM
12:40PM
12:40PM
03:40PM
12:40PM
12:40PM
12:40PM
02:40PM
04:40PM
10:40AM
12:40PM
03:40PM
07:40PM
07:40PM
12:40PM
03:40PM
03:40PM
12:40PM

Room

PH-130
SB-B131
PH-116
SB-B131
SB-D135
SB-A135H
PH-118
OL-01
SB-B141
SB-D135
SB-B141
SB-D135
PH-115
PH-115
SB-B145
PH-130
PH-211
PH-118
PH-132
PH-116
SB-B131
SB-D135
SB-A135H
SB-B141
SB-D135
PH-118
SB-B145
PH-130
SB-D135
PH-132

11:09 AM 7/2/2025

Instructor

Chyn,Xinying Wang
Zhou,Xinglong
Chyn,Xinying Wang
Sendrowicz,Martin G
Baci,Nikola

Wu,Shu Yuan
Chyn,Xinying Wang
Yeh,Jackson
Smith-Thompson,Anne
Steinberg,Oren S
Smith-Thompson,Anne
Steinberg,Oren S
Fluture,Simina
Fluture,Simina
Teitelman,Lawrence
Baci,Nikola
Waxman,Joshua
Fried,Matthew J
Waxman,Jerry
Chyn,Xinying Wang
Sendrowicz,Martin G
Baci,Nikola

Wu,Shu Yuan
Smith-Thompson,Anne
Steinberg,Oren S
Chyn,Xinying Wang
Teitelman,Lawrence
Baci,Nikola
Steinberg,Oren S
Waxman,Jerry

Mode



Summer 2025

Session Component Subject Catalog# Section Assoc Class#

20f3

4W2
4W2
4W2
4W2
4W2
4W2
4W2
4W2
4W2
4W2
4W2
4W2
4W2
4W2
4W2
4W2
4W2
4W2
4W?2
4W2
4W?2
4W2
4W?2
4W2
4W?2
4W2
4W?2
4W2
4W?2
4W2
4W?2
4W2

LEC
LAB
LEC
LAB
LEC
LAB
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LAB
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC

CSCl
CSClI
CSCl
CSClI
CSCl
CSClI
CSCl
CSClI
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSCl
CSClI
CSCl
CSClI
CSCl
CSClI
CSCl
CSClI
CSCl
CSClI
CSCl
CSClI
CSCl
CSClI
CSCl

48

48
111
111
212
212
220
240
313
313
313
316
316
320
323
323
331
340
344
355
355
370
612
612
613
620
640
655
655
700
711
715

211
211A
221
221A
212
212A
222
213
214
231
219
210
223
224
215
228
227
218
226
216
225
217
212
212A
214
222
213
216
225
215
227
226

211
211
221
221
212
212
222
213
214
231
219
210
223
224
215
228
227
218
226
216
225
217
212
212
214
222
213
216
225
215
227
226

6760
7044
6761
7043
6767
7042
7041
6769
7040
10931
11059
11235
6787
6773
6762
11363
6772
10937
6770
6967
6766
7434
6998
7037
6995
6997
6996
6994
6993
6992
6991
6968

Class Title

Days

July 7, 2025 - July 30, 2025

Spreadsheet Programming
Spreadsheet Programming

Intro Algorithmic Problem Solv
Intro Algorithmic Problem Solv
Object-Oriented Prog in Java
Object-Oriented Prog in Java
Discrete Structures

Computer Org & Assembly Lang
Data Structures

Data Structures

Data Structures

Principles of Programming Lang
Principles of Programming Lang
Theory of Computation

Design & Analysis Algorithms
Design & Analysis Algorithms
Database Systems

Operating Systems Principles
Distributed Systems

Internet and Web Technologies
Internet and Web Technologies
Software Engineering
Advanced Programming in Java
Advanced Programming in Java
Data Structures

Discrete Structures

Comp Org & Assembly Lang
Internet and Web Technologies
Internet and Web Technologies
Algorithms |

Database Systems

Distributed Computing

MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuUWTh
MTuWTh
MTuUWTh
MTuWTh
MTuUWTh
MTuWTh
MTuUWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh
MTuWTh

Mtg Start

09:00AM
11:00AM
01:00PM
03:00PM
09:00AM
11:00AM
01:00PM
10:00AM
10:00AM
05:00PM
10:00AM
10:00AM
01:00PM
06:00PM
10:00AM
01:00PM
01:00PM
10:00AM
01:00PM
10:00AM
01:00PM
10:00AM
09:00AM
11:00AM
10:00AM
01:00PM
10:00AM
10:00AM
01:00PM
10:00AM
01:00PM
01:00PM

Mtg End

10:40AM
12:40PM
02:40PM
04:40PM
10:40AM
12:40PM
03:40PM
12:40PM
12:40PM
07:40PM
12:40PM
12:40PM
03:40PM
08:40PM
12:40PM
03:40PM
03:40PM
12:40PM
03:40PM
12:40PM
03:40PM
12:40PM
10:40AM
12:40PM
12:40PM
03:40PM
12:40PM
12:40PM
03:40PM
12:40PM
03:40PM
03:40PM

Room

PH-113
SB-B131
PH-118
SB-B131
SB-D135
SB-A135H
SB-D135
OL-01
SB-B141
PH-113
PH-118
PH-121
SB-B141
SB-B145
PH-116
PH-116
SB-B145
PH-115
PH-115
SB-B145
PH-132
PH-211
SB-D135
SB-A135H
SB-B141
SB-D135
OL-01
SB-B145
PH-132
PH-116
SB-B145
PH-115

11:09 AM 7/2/2025

Instructor

Fried,Matthew J
Zhou,Xinglong
Chyn,Xinying Wang
Wang,Yun
Baci,Nikola
Gomes,Russell A
Teitelman,Lawrence
Fluture,Simina
Smith-Thompson,Anne
Chyn,Xinying Wang
Wang,Yun
Tao,Xiaopeng
Smith-Thompson,Anne
Obrenic,Bojana
Chyn,Xinying Wang
Titley,Maxim
Obrenic,Bojana
Titley,Maxim
Fluture,Simina
Teitelman,Lawrence
Baci,Nikola
Waxman,Joshua
Baci,Nikola
Gomes,Russell A
Smith-Thompson,Anne
Teitelman,Lawrence
Yeh,Jackson
Teitelman,Lawrence
Baci,Nikola
Chyn,Xinying Wang
Obrenic,Bojana
Fluture,Simina

Mode

T U UTTUUT UG

O T T
» 9w 99 n

T U U T T



Summer 2025 11:09 AM 7/2/2025

Session Component Subject Catalog# Section Assoc Class# Class Title Days Mtg Start  Mtg End Room Instructor Mode
June 30, 2025 - August 18, 2025
TW2 LEC CSClI 211 331 331 7036 Object-Oriented Program in C++ MTuWTh 05:00PM 05:50PM SB-B145 Cesaretti,Paul P
TW2 LAB CSCl 211 331A 331 7269 Object-Oriented Program in C++ MTuWTh 06:00PM 06:50PM SB-A135H Cesaretti,Paul P
TW2 LEC CSClI 325 311 311 9785 Machine Learning MTuWTh 11:00AM 12:15PM SB-A101 Cesaretti,Paul P
TW2 LEC CSClI 340 333 333 6775 Operating Systems Principles MTuWTh 08:00PM  09:15PM SB-C203 Upadhyay,Vivek P
TW2 LEC CSClI 343 332 332 6774 Computer Architecture MTuWTh 06:30PM  07:45PM SB-C203 Upadhyay,Vivek P
TW2 LEC CSClI 368 321 321 7035 Computer Graphics MTuWTh 03:00PM  04:15PM SB-D133 Cesaretti,Paul P
TW2 LEC CSClI 611 331 331 6990 Advanced Programmingin C++ MTuWTh 05:00PM 05:50PM SB-B145 Cesaretti,Paul P
TW2 LAB CSCl 611 331A 331 6786 Advanced Programmingin C++ MTuWTh 06:00PM 06:50PM SB-A135H Cesaretti,Paul P
TW2 LEC CSClI 718 321 321 6989 Computer Graphics MTuWTh 03:00PM 04:15PM SB-D133 Cesaretti,Paul P
TW2 LEC CsSCl 744 332 332 6988 Comp Architecture & Networks ~ MTuWTh 06:30PM  07:45PM SB-C203 Upadhyay,Vivek P
TW?2 LEC CSCl 780 311 311 9786 SCM: Machine Learning MTuWTh 11:00PM 12:15PM SB-A101 Cesaretti,Paul P

30f3



