

Session	Component	Subject	Catalog#	Section	Assoc	Class#	Class Title	Days	Mtg Start	Mtg End	Room	Instructor	Mode
<b>June 2, 2025 - June 26, 2025</b>													
4W1	LEC	CSCI	111	111	111	6765	Intro Algorithmic Problem Solv	MTuWTh	09:00AM	10:40AM	PH-130	Chyn,Xinying Wang	P
4W1	LAB	CSCI	111	111A	111	7049	Intro Algorithmic Problem Solv	MTuWTh	11:00AM	12:40PM	SB-B131	Zhou,Xinglong	P
4W1	LEC	CSCI	211	121	121	6764	Object-Oriented Program in C++	MTuWTh	01:00PM	02:40PM	PH-116	Chyn,Xinying Wang	P
4W1	LAB	CSCI	211	121A	121	7048	Object-Oriented Program in C++	MTuWTh	03:00PM	04:40PM	SB-B131	Sendrowicz,Martin G	P
4W1	LEC	CSCI	212	112	112	6768	Object-Oriented Prog in Java	MTuWTh	09:00AM	10:40AM	SB-D135	Baci,Nikola	P
4W1	LAB	CSCI	212	112A	112	7047	Object-Oriented Prog in Java	MTuWTh	11:00AM	12:40PM	SB-A135H	Wu,Shu Yuan	P
4W1	LEC	CSCI	220	122	122	6763	Discrete Structures	MTuWTh	05:00PM	07:40PM	PH-118	Chyn,Xinying Wang	P
4W1	LEC	CSCI	240	131	131	7046	Computer Org & Assembly Lang	MTuWTh	06:00PM	08:40PM	OL-01	Yeh,Jackson	OS
4W1	LEC	CSCI	313	125	125	7045	Data Structures	MTuWTh	01:00PM	03:40PM	SB-B141	Smith-Thompson,Anne	HS
4W1	LEC	CSCI	313	128	128	6840	Data Structures	MTuWTh	05:00PM	07:40PM	SB-D135	Steinberg,Oren S	P
4W1	LEC	CSCI	316	114	114	6738	Principles of Programming Lang	MTuWTh	10:00AM	12:40PM	SB-B141	Smith-Thompson,Anne	HS
4W1	LEC	CSCI	323	126	126	6841	Design & Analysis Algorithms	MTuWTh	01:00PM	03:40PM	SB-D135	Steinberg,Oren S	P
4W1	LEC	CSCI	340	127	127	6846	Operating Systems Principles	MTuWTh	01:00PM	03:40PM	PH-115	Fluture,Simina	P
4W1	LEC	CSCI	343	115	115	6844	Computer Architecture	MTuWTh	10:00AM	12:40PM	PH-115	Fluture,Simina	P
4W1	LEC	CSCI	355	113	113	6987	Internet and Web Technologies	MTuWTh	10:00AM	12:40PM	SB-B145	Teitelman,Lawrence	P
4W1	LEC	CSCI	355	123	123	6771	Internet and Web Technologies	MTuWTh	01:00PM	03:40PM	PH-130	Baci,Nikola	P
4W1	LEC	CSCI	370	118	118	7433	Software Engineering	MTuWTh	10:00AM	12:40PM	PH-211	Waxman,Joshua	HS
4W1	LEC	CSCI	381	116	116	6839	Applied Data Science	MTuWTh	10:00AM	12:40PM	PH-118	Fried,Matthew J	P
4W1	LEC	CSCI	381	117	117	7435	Advanced Python Programming	MTuWTh	10:00AM	12:40PM	PH-132	Waxman,Jerry	HS
4W1	LEC	CSCI	611	121	121	6791	Advanced Programming in C++	MTuWTh	01:00PM	02:40PM	PH-116	Chyn,Xinying Wang	P
4W1	LAB	CSCI	611	121A	121	6790	Advanced Programming in C++	MTuWTh	03:00PM	04:40PM	SB-B131	Sendrowicz,Martin G	P
4W1	LEC	CSCI	612	112	112	6789	Advanced Programming in Java	MTuWTh	09:00AM	10:40AM	SB-D135	Baci,Nikola	P
4W1	LAB	CSCI	612	112A	112	6788	Advanced Programming in Java	MTuWTh	11:00AM	12:40PM	SB-A135H	Wu,Shu Yuan	P
4W1	LEC	CSCI	613	125	125	7003	Data Structures	MTuWTh	01:00PM	03:40PM	SB-B141	Smith-Thompson,Anne	HS
4W1	LEC	CSCI	613	128	128	7002	Data Structures	MTuWTh	05:00PM	07:40PM	SB-D135	Steinberg,Oren S	P
4W1	LEC	CSCI	620	122	122	7004	Discrete Structures	MTuWTh	05:00PM	07:40PM	PH-118	Chyn,Xinying Wang	P
4W1	LEC	CSCI	655	113	113	7001	Internet and Web Technologies	MTuWTh	10:00AM	12:40PM	SB-B145	Teitelman,Lawrence	P
4W1	LEC	CSCI	655	123	123	7000	Internet and Web Technologies	MTuWTh	01:00PM	03:40PM	PH-130	Baci,Nikola	P
4W1	LEC	CSCI	700	126	126	6999	Algorithms I	MTuWTh	01:00PM	03:40PM	SB-D135	Steinberg,Oren S	P
4W1	LEC	CSCI	780	117	117	7436	SCS: Adv Python Programming	MTuWTh	10:00AM	12:40PM	PH-132	Waxman,Jerry	HS

Session	Component	Subject	Catalog#	Section	Assoc	Class#	Class Title	Days	Mtg Start	Mtg End	Room	Instructor	Mode
<b>July 7, 2025 - July 30, 2025</b>													
4W2	LEC	CSCI	48	211	211	6760	Spreadsheet Programming	MTuWTh	09:00AM	10:40AM	PH-113	Fried,Matthew J	P
4W2	LAB	CSCI	48	211A	211	7044	Spreadsheet Programming	MTuWTh	11:00AM	12:40PM	SB-B131	Zhou,Xinglong	P
4W2	LEC	CSCI	111	221	221	6761	Intro Algorithmic Problem Solv	MTuWTh	01:00PM	02:40PM	PH-118	Chyn,Xinying Wang	P
4W2	LAB	CSCI	111	221A	221	7043	Intro Algorithmic Problem Solv	MTuWTh	03:00PM	04:40PM	SB-B131	Wang,Yun	P
4W2	LEC	CSCI	212	212	212	6767	Object-Oriented Prog in Java	MTuWTh	09:00AM	10:40AM	SB-D135	Baci,Nikola	P
4W2	LAB	CSCI	212	212A	212	7042	Object-Oriented Prog in Java	MTuWTh	11:00AM	12:40PM	SB-A135H	Gomes,Russell A	P
4W2	LEC	CSCI	220	222	222	7041	Discrete Structures	MTuWTh	01:00PM	03:40PM	SB-D135	Teitelman,Lawrence	P
4W2	LEC	CSCI	240	213	213	6769	Computer Org & Assembly Lang	MTuWTh	10:00AM	12:40PM	OL-01	Fluture,Simina	OS
4W2	LEC	CSCI	313	214	214	7040	Data Structures	MTuWTh	10:00AM	12:40PM	SB-B141	Smith-Thompson,Anne	HS
4W2	LEC	CSCI	313	231	231	10931	Data Structures	MTuWTh	05:00PM	07:40PM	PH-113	Chyn,Xinying Wang	P
4W2	LEC	CSCI	313	219	219	11059	Data Structures	MTuWTh	10:00AM	12:40PM	PH-118	Wang,Yun	P
4W2	LEC	CSCI	316	210	210	11235	Principles of Programming Lang	MTuWTh	10:00AM	12:40PM	PH-121	Tao,Xiaopeng	P
4W2	LEC	CSCI	316	223	223	6787	Principles of Programming Lang	MTuWTh	01:00PM	03:40PM	SB-B141	Smith-Thompson,Anne	HS
4W2	LEC	CSCI	320	224	224	6773	Theory of Computation	MTuWTh	06:00PM	08:40PM	SB-B145	Obrenic,Bojana	P
4W2	LEC	CSCI	323	215	215	6762	Design & Analysis Algorithms	MTuWTh	10:00AM	12:40PM	PH-116	Chyn,Xinying Wang	P
4W2	LEC	CSCI	323	228	228	11363	Design & Analysis Algorithms	MTuWTh	01:00PM	03:40PM	PH-116	Titely,Maxim	P
4W2	LEC	CSCI	331	227	227	6772	Database Systems	MTuWTh	01:00PM	03:40PM	SB-B145	Obrenic,Bojana	P
4W2	LEC	CSCI	340	218	218	10937	Operating Systems Principles	MTuWTh	10:00AM	12:40PM	PH-115	Titely,Maxim	P
4W2	LEC	CSCI	344	226	226	6770	Distributed Systems	MTuWTh	01:00PM	03:40PM	PH-115	Fluture,Simina	P
4W2	LEC	CSCI	355	216	216	6967	Internet and Web Technologies	MTuWTh	10:00AM	12:40PM	SB-B145	Teitelman,Lawrence	P
4W2	LEC	CSCI	355	225	225	6766	Internet and Web Technologies	MTuWTh	01:00PM	03:40PM	PH-132	Baci,Nikola	P
4W2	LEC	CSCI	370	217	217	7434	Software Engineering	MTuWTh	10:00AM	12:40PM	PH-211	Waxman,Joshua	HS
4W2	LEC	CSCI	612	212	212	6998	Advanced Programming in Java	MTuWTh	09:00AM	10:40AM	SB-D135	Baci,Nikola	P
4W2	LAB	CSCI	612	212A	212	7037	Advanced Programming in Java	MTuWTh	11:00AM	12:40PM	SB-A135H	Gomes,Russell A	P
4W2	LEC	CSCI	613	214	214	6995	Data Structures	MTuWTh	10:00AM	12:40PM	SB-B141	Smith-Thompson,Anne	HS
4W2	LEC	CSCI	620	222	222	6997	Discrete Structures	MTuWTh	01:00PM	03:40PM	SB-D135	Teitelman,Lawrence	P
4W2	LEC	CSCI	640	213	213	6996	Comp Org & Assembly Lang	MTuWTh	10:00AM	12:40PM	OL-01	Yeh,Jackson	OS
4W2	LEC	CSCI	655	216	216	6994	Internet and Web Technologies	MTuWTh	10:00AM	12:40PM	SB-B145	Teitelman,Lawrence	P
4W2	LEC	CSCI	655	225	225	6993	Internet and Web Technologies	MTuWTh	01:00PM	03:40PM	PH-132	Baci,Nikola	P
4W2	LEC	CSCI	700	215	215	6992	Algorithms I	MTuWTh	10:00AM	12:40PM	PH-116	Chyn,Xinying Wang	P
4W2	LEC	CSCI	711	227	227	6991	Database Systems	MTuWTh	01:00PM	03:40PM	SB-B145	Obrenic,Bojana	P
4W2	LEC	CSCI	715	226	226	6968	Distributed Computing	MTuWTh	01:00PM	03:40PM	PH-115	Fluture,Simina	P

Session	Component	Subject	Catalog#	Section	Assoc	Class#	Class Title	Days	Mtg Start	Mtg End	Room	Instructor	Mode
<b>June 30, 2025 - August 18, 2025</b>													
7W2	LEC	CSCI	211	331	331	7036	Object-Oriented Program in C++	MTuWTh	05:00PM	05:50PM	SB-B145	Cesaretti,Paul	P
7W2	LAB	CSCI	211	331A	331	7269	Object-Oriented Program in C++	MTuWTh	06:00PM	06:50PM	SB-A135H	Cesaretti,Paul	P
7W2	LEC	CSCI	325	311	311	9785	Machine Learning	MTuWTh	11:00AM	12:15PM	SB-A101	Cesaretti,Paul	P
7W2	LEC	CSCI	340	333	333	6775	Operating Systems Principles	MTuWTh	08:00PM	09:15PM	SB-C203	Upadhyay,Vivek	P
7W2	LEC	CSCI	343	332	332	6774	Computer Architecture	MTuWTh	06:30PM	07:45PM	SB-C203	Upadhyay,Vivek	P
7W2	LEC	CSCI	368	321	321	7035	Computer Graphics	MTuWTh	03:00PM	04:15PM	SB-D133	Cesaretti,Paul	P
7W2	LEC	CSCI	611	331	331	6990	Advanced Programming in C++	MTuWTh	05:00PM	05:50PM	SB-B145	Cesaretti,Paul	P
7W2	LAB	CSCI	611	331A	331	6786	Advanced Programming in C++	MTuWTh	06:00PM	06:50PM	SB-A135H	Cesaretti,Paul	P
7W2	LEC	CSCI	718	321	321	6989	Computer Graphics	MTuWTh	03:00PM	04:15PM	SB-D133	Cesaretti,Paul	P
7W2	LEC	CSCI	744	332	332	6988	Comp Architecture & Networks	MTuWTh	06:30PM	07:45PM	SB-C203	Upadhyay,Vivek	P
7W2	LEC	CSCI	780	311	311	9786	SCM: Machine Learning	MTuWTh	11:00PM	12:15PM	SB-A101	Cesaretti,Paul	P

